
Challenge Autmans 2021
Elsenborn 4.11.2021

IRMEP - KMILO

Philippe DOFFIGNY
BALISE 10
Circuit : OPEN (#3) 
Temps : 1:29:58 (17'06"/km)

20/58 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. COLG 1 2:04:19
2. OMEGA 2 2:12:38
3. HAMOK 1 2:15:42

1. 108 00:23:07 483m 47'52"/km
2. 142 00:00:53 00:24:00 79m 11'11"/km
3. 112 00:07:37 00:31:37 391m 19'29"/km
4. 114 00:03:34 00:35:11 230m 15'30"/km
5. 136 00:05:23 00:40:34 393m 13'42"/km
6. 109 00:02:00 00:42:34 156m 12'49"/km
7. 132 00:02:43 00:45:17 239m 11'22"/km
8. 110 00:02:48 00:48:05 334m 8'23"/km
9. 107 00:01:59 00:50:04 176m 11'16"/km

10. 119 00:05:16 00:55:20 157m 33'33"/km
11. 150 00:03:44 00:59:04 311m 12'00"/km
12. 152 00:02:52 01:01:56 232m 12'21"/km
13. 170 00:02:15 01:04:11 171m 13'09"/km
14. 121 00:04:22 01:08:33 173m 25'14"/km
15. 158 00:06:45 01:15:18 250m 27'00"/km
16. 127 00:02:07 01:17:25 147m 14'24"/km
17. 111 00:02:39 01:20:04 215m 12'20"/km
18. 101 00:02:26 01:22:30 191m 12'44"/km
19. 103 00:01:36 01:24:06 138m 11'36"/km
20. 125 00:03:35 01:27:41 428m 8'22"/km
21. 139 00:01:24 01:29:05 214m 6'33"/km
22. 180 00:01:06 01:30:11 157m 7'00"/km
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